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ANNUAL ACTIVITY CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

Name Of The Date Of No. Of
. Sk : Da Remark
sonth Occasion/ Activity Celebration y Days |
Utkal Diwas 01.04.2023 Saturday 01 l Observance
Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 01
&pn Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti / Erida 01
Mahavisuva Sankranti 14.04.2023 d |
|d-Ul Fitre 22.05.2023 Saturday 01
05.05.2023 | _. *
M Summer Vacation To gr;?ﬁé;o 38 :
2y 17.06.2023 y |
Ratha Yatra 20.06.2023 Tuesday L f
June | Bahuda Yatra 28.06.2023 | Wednesday 01 ‘
d-Ul-Zuha 30.06.2023 Friday | 01 |
Periodic Assessment-1/UT- ’
I 27.7.2023 Tuesday to |
Jul (Class: -6, 7th 8th gth 1ot To Monday 05 |
uly | g1om) 31-07-2023 |
Muharam 28.07.2023 Friday 01 |
| Periodic Assessment- 1 .’
August H/UT-II
(6?1137?:3*; 2 Tt 25.08.2023 | Friday to 2. g
12;,1 i R To Saturday
- ) 31.07.2023
UT-I: Class-11th
| T ! 1 I
Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday 01 ' Observance
Rakshya Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday 01
Guru Diwas 05.09.2023 Tuesday 01 Observance
September | Janmastami 06.09.2023 Wednesday 01
Ganesh Puja 19.09.2023 Tuesday 01




Name Of The Date Of No. Of
_ = : a Remark
Month Occasion/ Activity Celebration D8y Days
Nuakhai 20.09.2023 | Wednesday 01
Gandhi Jayantti 02.10.2023 Monday 01 Obsenvance
Summative Assessment-1
(Class: - 03.10.2023
6th,7th,8th,9th,10th, & To Tuesday to 09
oot 12th) 11.10.2023 Saturday
020 Summative assessment-1
Class: - 11th
Mahalaya 14.10.2023 Saturday 01
- : 20.10.2023 to | Friday to 09
ourga Puja Holidays 30.10.2023 | Monday
Diwali 12.11.2023 Sunday 01
Sishu Divas 14.11.2023 Tuesday 01 Observance
November
Rahas Purnima 27:11°2023 Monday 01
Thakarbapa Jayanti 29.11.2023 Tuesday 01
Prathamastami Y2 izzuec Tuesday 01
= 07.12.2023
Periodic Assessment-I|1/ . Thursday to
UL 11.12.2023 | Monday oS
(Class:-6th,7th,8th,9th) P
Do Pre Board Examination-1 05'1.2r'02023 Tuesday to 12
N th
(Class:- 10th & 12th) 16.12 2023 Monday
Periodic Assessment-||/ 07.12.2023 Ihtredayi
UT-II (Class-11t) To s Y 05
09.12.2023 =
23.122023 Saturday 07
X-Mas Holidays To To Excluding
30122023 Saturday 1 Sunday
New Year 01.01.2024 Monday 01
Makar Sankranti 14.0102024 Sunday 01
Janua
Y Pre-Board Examination—2 05'0."'.62024 Friday to 12
4 0th th
(Class: 10t & 12th) 16.01.2024 Tuesday
Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 01 Observance
Periodic Assessment- |V 01.02.2024 to Thursdayt
(Class:-6th, 7th,8th,9th) 03.02.2024 e 03
Saturday
Periodic Assessment- ||| Lo Dle02d Thursday to
o To 12
February (assain®) 16.01.2024 Saturday
Basanta Panchami 14.02.2024 | Wednesday 01
Clss 10th & 12th 015'33‘2224
CBSE Examination-2024 & &




Month Oc:'::I::;l : n?:;lt]iiity CeEl)eaEact)iLn Sy NDoa-yosf Remark
decided by
CBSE
Maha Shivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday 01
Summative Assessment-2 11.03.2024 | Monday to
(Class:6", 7, 87,9, 11 To, | o (iWednesday) F5 58
March 20.03.2024
Dola Purnima 24.03.2024 | Sunday 01
Holl 25.03.2024 | Monday 01
Good Friday 29.03.2024 | Friday 01

N.B: The rest days ( not mentioned in the calendar) are working days except government
Holidays. However, the programs may be changed as per different circular issued by
Govt./CBSE/ and also in case of exigency during this session.
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